CONTROLLED
PRECISION
RELIABLY DELIVERED
Our soft, polymer-fibered
Concerto™ �detachable coils
navigate smoothly �and detach
instantly* – giving you ease, �precision
and control during embolization.

(in)
NV-2-4-Helix Concerto™ nylon helical 2 4 Helix 0.0165
NV-2-6-Helix Concerto™ nylon helical 2 6 Helix 0.0165
NV-2-8-Helix Concerto™ nylon helical 2 8 Helix 0.0165
NV-3-4-Helix Concerto™ nylon helical 3 4 Helix 0.0165
NV-3-8-Helix Concerto™ nylon helical 3 8 Helix 0.0165
NV-4-8-Helix Concerto™ nylon helical 4 8 Helix 0.0165
NV-4-10-Helix Concerto™ nylon helical 4 10 Helix 0.0165
NV-5-15-Helix Concerto™ nylon helical 5 15 Helix 0.021
NV-5-20-Helix Concerto™ nylon helical 5 20 Helix 0.021
NV-6-20-Helix Concerto™ nylon helical 6 20 Helix 0.021
NV-7-30-Helix Concerto™ nylon helical 7 30 Helix 0.021
NV-8-30-Helix Concerto™ nylon helical 8 30 Helix 0.021
NV-9-30-Helix Concerto™ nylon helical 9 30 Helix 0.021
NV-10-30-Helix Concerto™ nylon helical 10 30 Helix 0.021
PV-12-30-Helix Concerto™ PGLA helical 12 30 Helix 0.021
PV-14-30-Helix Concerto™ PGLA helical 14 30 Helix 0.021
PV-16-40-Helix Concerto™ PGLA helical 16 40 Helix 0.021
PV-18-40-Helix Concerto™ PGLA helical 18 40 Helix 0.021
PV-20-50-Helix Concerto™ PGLA helical 20 50 Helix 0.021
PV-2-2-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 2 2 3D 0.0165
PV-2-4-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 2 4 3D 0.0165
PV-2-6-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 2 6 3D 0.0165
PV-3-4-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 3 4 3D 0.0165
PV-3-6-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 3 6 3D 0.0165
PV-3-8-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 3 8 3D 0.0165
PV-4-8-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 4 8 3D 0.0165
PV-4-10-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 4 10 3D 0.0165
PV-4-12-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 4 12 3D 0.0165
PV-5-15-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 5 15 3D 0.0165
PV-6-20-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 6 20 3D 0.0165
PV-7-30-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 7 30 3D 0.0165
PV-8-30-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 8 30 3D 0.0165
PV-9-30-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 9 30 3D 0.0165
PV-10-30-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 10 30 3D 0.0165
PV-12-40-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 12 40 3D 0.021
PV-14-40-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 14 40 3D 0.021
PV-16-40-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 16 40 3D 0.021
PV-18-40-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 18 40 3D 0.021
Order number Description
ID-1-5 Instant Detacher
ID INSTANT DETACHER (5 PACK)
COMPATIBLE WITH